Product Change Notice

PCN: PCN_SEDC600M_N Date: 5/8/2023

17600 Newhope Street Fountain Valley, CA 92708 USA

Kingston Kingston

Type of Change: New Product Launch

Product(s):

SEDC600M/480G SEDC600M/960G SEDC600M/1920G SEDC600M/3840G SEDC600M/7680G

SEDC600M/480GBK SEDC600M/960GBK SEDC600M/1920GBK SEDC600M/3840GBK SEDC600M/7680GBK

Contact Information:

Contact your Kingston Sales Representative for more information at https://www.kingston.com/en/company/contacts

Kingston Technology Company, Inc. 17600 Newhope Street Fountain Valley, CA 92708 USA www.kingston.com